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Alphabetisches Personen - Register.

Czerny P. Leander
Czuda Johann

D
Daim Peregrin
Dallinger Georg
Dallinger Jacob
Dammer Jacob
Danda Cyprian
Dandorfer Franz
Danner P. Johann
Danner Sebastian
Dannerbauer P. Wolfgang
Danzmayr Carl
Daxer Christian
Daxer Joseph
Daxner Johann
Daxner Joseph
Deckner Franz
Deharbe Joseph S. J.
Delmor Colomann
Deltl Nicephor
Demel P. Edmund
Demke P. Heinrich
Dengl P. Christian
Denk  Joseph
Denkgott P. Jacob
Denkstein Franz Joseph
Derflinger Franz
Derflinger Franz X.
Derflinger. Johann
Derflinger Johann
Derflinger P. Paul
Deschwanden Franz Sal.
Deubler Bernhard
Dichtl P. Bernard
Diettrich Donatus
Dietz (nicht Dierz) P.

Dilgskron P. Otto
Dillinger Georg
Disch P. Maurus
Dischlinger Herculan
Diviné P. Johann B.
Dlaske Anton
Débele Eduard
Dobler Georg
Dobler Michael
Doblhamer Gregor
Dobretsberger Johann
Dobusch Alois
Dohnal Joseph
Dolezal Nestor

694, 718, 719,

258,

571,

599,

9

Seite
707
597

593
288
708
197
592
678
600
453
670
742
450
710
187
685

68
729
512
596
456
600
600
687
663

22
658
162
698
704
574
609
681
600
590

Fulgenz 503,

580
612
506
258
514
600
709
661
700
676
651
708
680
701
593

Seite
Doljak Franz v. P. 609
Doller P. Sebastian 655071
Donat P. Donatus 389, b8H, H8T
Doppelbauer Franz 683, 717
Doppler Herculan 677
Dorfer Alois 638
Dorfinger Joseph 651
Dorn Theophilus 712
Dornhofer P. Vital. 11755151
Dérre Octavius 588
Doubek Adolph 594
Drassl P. Vigil 583, 586
Drick P. Adalbert 610
Duffek Matthéus 708
Dullinger Leopold 662, 717
Dunkl Opportunus 512
Diinnewald Valentin 678
Durkowitzer P. Hieronymus H88
Diirnberger P. Bernhard 258
Diirnberger P. Gerhard 706
Diirrnberger P. Hugo 676
Diirrnberger Johann 666
Duscher Franz X, 642
Duschl Remigius 215
Dworsky Rudolph 689
Dworzak P. Joseph 600

E

Ebenauer P. Palmatius 530
Eberhard Conrad 702
Eberl Carl Freiherr v. 640
Eberl P. Franz 600, 610
Ebersteiner Gerhard 12
Ebert Cornelius . 895
Ebner P. Rupert 600
Ecker Anton 651
Ecker Johann 673
Kcker Peter 708
Eckert Johann 711
Edelmiiller Carl 677
Eder Alois 467
Eder P. Benedict 581
Eder Bernhard 163, 214, 280 300, 491
Eder P. Bonifaz Anselm 212
Eder Emericus 595
Eder Johann 646
Eder Leonhard 175, 468
Eder Nivard 451
Edmayr Leopold 680
Edtbauer Johann 658
Edtl Anton 665
Ege Victorian 595
Eger P. Clemens 36
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